Division 2 Thu 17th Oct 2024 18:30 Winner: Home
Kings College London

Board Rating 1 \"
1(B) 2207 (2207A) Hng, Mei-En Emmanuelle % - %
2(W) 2092 (2092A) Hng, Mei-Xian Eunice 1-0
3(B) 1929 (1929P) Nyberg, Max 0-1
4 (W) 00000 Shiatis, Rohan 0-1
5(B) 1894 (1894K) Kumaresan, Darshan 0-1
6 (W) 1864 (1864K) Chan, Desmond 1-0
7(B) 1864 (1864P) Flynn, Colum 0-1
8 (W) 1666 (1660K) Flavell, Archie 0-1
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2Y, -
5%

University College
London A

Balaji, Aaravamudhan
Yoon, Jacob D

Minko, Dmitry

Li, Wenxiang

Kwong, Wingki
Hedger, Alec

Patel, Devan

Macneil, Elliott CM

Rating

2425
2336
2309
0000
2206

2425K)
2336K)
2309K)
)
2206K)
2101K)
2072K)
1936K)

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

1943
1924

Last update Mark Murrell Sat 23rd Nov 2024 15:54. Reported by Alec Hedger Sat 19th Oct 2024

11:48. Verified By Mark Murrell Sat 23rd Nov 2024 15:54



